ESTRELLA
LINEAR LIGHTING SOLUTION
2  ||  ESTRELLA  RICOMAN
Proudly Made In
Great Britain
Contemporary Design
Flexible Solutions
Intelligent Controls

99.99% effective against MRSA and E.coli.
12  ||  ESTRELLA  RICOMAN
Order Code Size Watts Lumens Dimensions Body Colour
R311501/WT/4K 900mm 20W 2400 L916 x W66 x H83mm White RAL9016
R311501/BK/4K 900mm 20W 2400 L916 x W66 x H83mm Black RAL9011
R311504/WT/4K 900mm 10W 1200 L916 x W66 x H83mm White RAL9016
R311504/BK/4K 900mm 10W 1200 L916 x W66 x H83mm Black RAL9011
R311502/WT/4K 1200mm 28W 3360 L1216 x W66 x H83mm White RAL9016
R311502/BK/4K 1200mm 28W 3360 L1216 x W66 x H83mm Black RAL9011
R311505/WT/4K 1200mm 14W 1680 L1216 x W66 x H83mm White RAL9016
R311505/BK/4K 1200mm 14W 1680 L1216 x W66 x H83mm Black RAL9011
R311503/WT/4K 1500mm 35W 4200 L1516 x W66 x H83mm White RAL9016
R311503/BK/4K 1500mm 35W 4200 L1516 x W66 x H83mm Black RAL9011
R311506/WT/4K 1500mm 18W 2160 L1516 x W66 x H83mm White RAL9016
R311506/BK/4K 1500mm 18W 2160 L1516 x W66 x H83mm Black RAL9011
R31-14/WT/4K ‘+’ Connector 9W 1152 L258 x W258 x H83mm White RAL9016
R31-14/BK/4K ‘+’ Connector 9W 1152 L258 x W258 x H83mm Black RAL9011
R31-15/WT/4K ‘L’ Connector 4W 576 L133  x W133 x H83mm White RAL9016
R31-15/BK/4K ‘L’ Connector 4W 576 L133 x W133 x H83mm Black RAL9011
R31-16/WT/4K ‘T’ Connector 7W 864 L258x W158 x H83mm White RAL9016
R31-16/BK/4K ‘T’ Connector 7W 864 L258x W158 x H83mm Black RAL9011
Recessed
Continuous or stand alone linear recessed lighting system  with opal or glare control diffuser.
Outstanding optical performance from high performance Samsung LED modules delivering superb
light distribution with standard or high output light engines. Continues lines or angles  of light – as
RICOMAN’s Estrella Recessed range.
Order Code Size Watts Lumens Dimensions Body Colour
R311101/WT/4K 900mm 20W 2400 L906 x W50 x H83mm White RAL9016
R311101/BK/4K 900mm 20W 2400 L906 x W50 x H83mm Black RAL9011
R311104/WT/4K 900mm 10W 1200 L906 x W50 x H83mm White RAL9016
R311104/BK/4K 900mm 10W 1200 L906 x W50 x H83mm Black RAL9011
R311102/WT/4K 1200mm 28W 3360 L1206 x W50 x H83mm White RAL9016
R311102/BK/4K 1200mm 28W 3360 L1206 x W50 x H83mm Black RAL9011
R311105/WT/4K 1200mm 14W 1680 L1206 x W50 x H83mm White RAL9016
R311105/BK/4K 1200mm 14W 1680 L1206 x W50 x H83mm Black RAL9011
R311103/WT/4K 1500mm 35W 4200 L1506 x W50 x H83mm White RAL9016
R311103/BK/4K 1500mm 35W 4200 L1506 x W50 x H83mm Black RAL9011
R311106/WT/4K 1500mm 18W 2160 L1506 x W50 x H83mm White RAL9016
R311106/BK/4K 1500mm 18W 2160 L1506 x W50 x H83mm Black RAL9011
R31-01/WT/4K ‘+’ Connector 9W 1152 L250 x W250 x H83mm White RAL9016
R31-01/BK/4K ‘+’ Connector 9W 1152 L250 x W250 x H83mm Black RAL9011
R31-02/WT/4K ‘L’ Connector 4W 576 L125 x W125 x H83mm White RAL9016
R31-02/BK/4K ‘L’ Connector 4W 576 L125 x W125 x H83mm Black RAL9011

R31-10 100mm Infill Plate
Options
Order Code Size Watts Lumens Dimensions Body Colour
R312201/WT/4K 900mm 20W +5W 2400 L906 x W50 x H83mm White RAL9016
R132201/BK/4K 900mm  20W +5W 2400 L906 x W50 x H83mm Black RAL9011
R312204/WT/4K 900mm 10W +2W 1200 L906 x W50 x H83mm White RAL9016
R312204/BK/4K 900mm 10W +2W 1200 L906 x W50 x H83mm Black RAL9011
R312202/WT/4K 1200mm 28W +7W 3360 L1206 x W50 x H83mm White RAL9016
R312202/BK/4K 1200mm 28W +7W 3360 L1206 x W50 x H83mm Black RAL9011
R312205/WT/4K 1200mm 14W +3W 1680 L1206 x W50 x H83mm White RAL9016
R312205/BK/4K 1200mm 14W +3W 1680 L1206 x W50 x H83mm Black RAL9011
R312203/WT/4K 1500mm 35W +10W 4200 L1506 x W50 x H83mm White RAL9016
R312203/BK/4K 1500mm 35W +10W 4200 L1506 x W50 x H83mm Black RAL9011
R312206/WT/4K 1500mm 18W +5W 2160 L1506 x W50 x H83mm White RAL9016
R312206/BK/4K 1500mm 18W +5W 2160 L1506 x W50 x H83mm Black RAL9011
Up
Continuous or stand alone suspended LED linear lighting system. Opal or glare control diffuser.
Outstanding optical performance from high performance Samsung LED modules delivering direct/
indirect light distribution with standard or high output light engines. Continues lines or angles  of light –